CYPRESS
O r d e r i n g I n l u r m a i i o i i
CY54/74FCT2374T
CY54/74FCT2574T
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package "type
Operating
Range
4,2 CY74 FCT2374DTGC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial 4,2
CY74FCT2374DTSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
5.2 C Y 7 4 H T2374CTPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 5.2
CY74I ( T 2 3 7 4 C T O C O S 7(1-1 >>a<( (1 SO-Mil) O S O P
Commercial 5.2
CY74F( T 2 3 7 4 ( T S O C S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
fi.O C'Y54F< T2374CTDMB D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military fi.O
CY54FC T2374CTLMB L6l 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
fi.5 ( ' Y 74 F( T2374ATPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial fi.5
('Y74FC T2374ATOC 0 5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial fi.5
CY74F( 'T2374ATSOC S5 7.0-1 I^I.l (10(1 MM) M e l d e d S O I C
Commercial
7.2 C Y 5 4 H T 2 3 7 4 A T D M B D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military 7.2
CY54F( 'T2374ATLMB H i I 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
1 (1.0 C'Y74F( T2374TPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 1 (1.0
L'Y74F( T2374TQC 0 5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 1 (1.0
t 'Y74F( T2374TSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
1 1.0 ( 'Y54F( 'T2374TDMR n h 70-1 (3110-Mil) T e r r M P M il itii ry 1 1.0
CY54F< T2374TLMB 1,61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
M il itii ry
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code